Structured LED Lighting
DATASHEET EFFI-LASE-V3
Version 2.2.2021
Last update: December 1, 2021
Mini Parc du Verger – Bâtiment E
1 Rue de Terre Neuve
91940 LES ULIS, FRANCE
Tel: +33 9 72 38 17 80

DATASHEET EFFI-LASE-V3
Version 2.2.2021
Last update: December 1, 2021
Mini Parc du Verger – Bâtiment E
1 Rue de Terre Neuve
91940 LES ULIS, FRANCE
Tel: +33 9 72 38 17 80
Fax: +33 9 72 11 21 69
Email: sales@effilux.fr
Page 5 / 6
Illuminations obtained using each lens on different working distances are:
Depending on the E-Mount lens selected, different minimum focus distances can be obtained.
These values were measured using an EFFI-Lase-V3 in Blue color during the AutoStrobe.
Lens Illumination at the center (mW/cm²) - 25cm Mask diameter
Reference Focal Min focus distance WD = 25cm WD = 50cm WD = 75cm WD = 100cm
EFFO-SG-10-F2.8-ASP-C-HR-EM f = 10mm 240mm - - - -
EFFO-SG-12-F2.0-ASP-C-HR-EM f = 12mm 200mm 9.2 1.8 1.1 0.9
EFFO-SG-16-F2.0-ASP-C-HR-EM f = 16mm 200mm 8.4 2.8 1.5 1.2
EFFO-SG-21-F1.4-ASP-C-HR-EM f = 21mm 280mm N/A 5.8 2.8 1.9
EFFO-SG-35-F1.2-ASP-C-HR-EM f = 35mm 380mm N/A 19.9 7.5 5.1
EFFO-SG-50-F1.2-ASP-C-HR-EM f = 50mm 450mm N/A 29.8 16.3 8.2
Adaptative extension rings are available: 1mm, 2mm, 3mm, 5mm, 7.5mm, 10mm, 12.5mm, 15mm.
For a similar spot diameter (60cm), the illumination at maximum power of each projector is obtained:
Product
MX2 Version